
SCOTTISH SALMON
FARMED & DANGEROUS  

- FRESH FROM SCOTLAND  

STARTERS 

Lashings of Listeria  

Infectious Diseases 

Lice Infestations  

Artificial Colourings 

£6.00 

£6.00 

£6.00 

£6.00 

SIDES 

Entangled Whale   

Deaf Porpoise  

Dead Seals   

Chicken Entrails 

£5.00 

£5.00 

£5.00 

£6.00 

MAINS 

£15.00 

£15.00 

£10.00 

£10.00 

£10.00 

£20.00 

£10.00 

Deaf Salmon  

Dead Lobsters 

Toxic Chemicals 

Deformed Fish 

Pasteurella Skyensis 

Chlamydia 

Amoebic Gill Disease 

DRINKS 

Azamethiphos 

Hydrogen Peroxide 

Deltamethrin 

Canthaxanthin 

DDT & Dioxins 

PCB Pilsner 

£5.00 

£5.00 

£4.00 

£4.00 

£2.00 

£1.00 

EXTRAS

Cadiomyopathy  

Epitheliocystis 

Fungus & Anaemia 

£8.00 

£8.00 

£8.00 


