



# SCOTTISH SALMON

FARMED & DANGEROUS  
- FRESH FROM SCOTLAND

## STARTERS

Lashings of Listeria	£6.00
Infectious Diseases	£6.00
Lice Infestations	£6.00
Artificial Colourings	£6.00

## SIDES

Entangled Whale	£5.00
Deaf Porpoise	£5.00
Dead Seals	£5.00
Chicken Entrails	£6.00

## EXTRAS

Cadiomyopathy	£8.00
Epitheliocystis	£8.00
Fungus & Anaemia	£8.00

## MAINS

Deaf Salmon	£15.00
Dead Lobsters	£15.00
Toxic Chemicals	£10.00
Deformed Fish	£10.00
Pasteurella Skyensis	£10.00
Chlamydia	£20.00
Amoebic Gill Disease	£10.00

## DRINKS

Azamethiphos	£5.00
Hydrogen Peroxide	£5.00
Deltamethrin	£4.00
Canthaxanthin	£4.00
DDT & Dioxins	£2.00
PCB Pilsner	£1.00